
Datum:

Total Total

Nr. Punkte

Lizenz-
nummer

1
17797

2

Hornusser: SSR
Lizenz-

nummer
1. Ries 2. Ries 3. Ries 4. Ries Total

1 Martin   84 9591 15 13 16 14 58

2 Ernst   52 3930 11 15 13 12 51

3 Jürg   81 2131 12 13 16 17 58

4 Thomas   64 5006 10 15 15 16 56

5 Konrad   57 5546 13 16 18 18 65

6 Christian   57 1633 14 10 14 9 47

7 Lukas   93 16158 15 19 18 16 68

8 Rainer   68  7 12 17 14 50

9 Nicolai   96 17023 17 14 17 0 48

10 Alfred   50 4993 0 15 15 15 45

11 Ueli   57 3557 15 12 13 13 53

12 Walter   78 5950 10 18 18 13 59

13 Ernst   51 4679 14 15 15 13 57

14 Daniel   85 7287 21 21 24 21 87

15   

16   

17   

18   

Total 174 208 229 191 802

Überzählige

1   

2   

3   

4   

Schweizer

Schiedsrichter:

802

 

 

 

Kräutli Annina

 

Tschanz 

Schiedsrichter: Heimmannschaft:

 

 

15.03.2015

von Känel

Schlosser 

Wittwer

Meyer 

Hostettler

Anlass:

Studen-Madretsch

Saurenhorn

Wettspiel in Studen

Gastmannschaft:

Spielliste der HG:

Spiel mit HG:

Lysser

Grossenbacher

Schweizer

Breitenmoser

Oppliger

 

 

Kräutli 

Leysinger

Jürg Hostettler   /   März 2015 Liste mit 4 Ries


